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Candidate Name
KELLY, MARK
MCSALLY, MARTHA
MCCONNELL, MITCH
GRAHAM, LINDSEY O.
CORNYN, JOHN SEN
PETERS, GARY
GARDNER, CORY
PERDUE, DAVID
JONES, DOUG
COLLINS, SUSAN M.
JOHNSTON, MICHAEL C
SHAHEEN, JEANNE
WARNER, MARK ROBERT
TILLIS, THOM R. SEN.
ERNST, JONI K
BYRNE, BRADLEY ROBERTS
SMITH, TINA
DAINES, STEVEN
SULLIVAN, DAN
MARKEY, EDWARD J. SEN.
COTTON, THOMAS
CASSIDY, WILLIAM M.
HARRISON, JAIME

CAPITO, SHELLEY MOORE MS.

LUJAN, BEN RAY

JAMES, JOHN

DURBIN, RICHARD J
SASSE, BENJAMIN E
SETHI, DR. MANNY
COONS, CHRISTOPHER A.
MERKLEY, JEFFREY ALAN
TUBERVILLE, THOMAS H
BAER, DAN

ROUNDS, MIKE

LISS-RIORDAN, SHANNON MS.

INHOFE, JAMES M. SEN.
GIDEON, SARA

TUCKER, GARLAND S Il
HEGAR, MARY JENNINGS MJ
ROMANOFF, ANDREW
REED, JOHN F.

WALSH, JOHN
CUNNINGHAM, CAL
HYDE-SMITH, CINDY
GREENFIELD, THERESA
TOMLINSON, TERESA PIKE
MACKLER, JAMES
LATURNER, JAKE

RISCH, JAMES E

MOONEY, ARNOLD

Congressional Candidate Table 6a

Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Receipts

January 1, 2019 - June 30, 2019

State

AZ
AZ
KY
SC
TX
MI
CO
GA
AL
ME
(6{0)
NH
VA
NC
1A
AL
MN
MT
AK
MA
AR
LA
SC
wv
NM
MI
IL
NE
TN
DE
OR
AL
(6{0)
SD
MA
OK
ME
NC
TX
CO
RI
CO
NC
MS
1A
GA
TN
KS
ID
AL

Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demoaocratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Demoaocratic Party
Demoaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

This table was generated on 8/28/19.

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Open
Incumbent
Challenger

Receipts
$8,363,175
$5,499,478
$5,199,015
$5,065,415
$4,544,899
$4,322,622
$4,012,065
$3,691,311
$3,655,902
$3,526,381
$3,399,964
$3,358,199
$3,216,299
$3,072,278
$2,815,901
$2,747,432
$2,645,358
$2,641,188
$2,167,487
$1,983,212
$1,963,613
$1,929,661
$1,789,337
$1,672,830
$1,629,719
$1,613,100
$1,602,761
$1,584,742
$1,569,506
$1,492,599
$1,424,351
$1,421,252
$1,355,257
$1,211,596
$1,145,481
$1,095,317
$1,059,350
$1,039,244
$1,029,038
$1,003,987

$883,718
$776,999
$721,757
$647,365
$628,080
$550,987
$549,994
$507,029
$406,743
$298,314
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