Congressional Candidate Table 6a Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Receipts January 1, 2019 - June 30, 2019

		•	·	Incumbent/	
Rank	Candidate Name	State	Party	Challenger/Open	Receipts
1	KELLY, MARK	AZ	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$8,363,175
2	MCSALLY, MARTHA	AZ	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$5,499,478
3	MCCONNELL, MITCH	KY	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$5,199,015
4	GRAHAM, LINDSEY O.	SC	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$5,065,415
5	CORNYN, JOHN SEN	TX	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$4,544,899
6	PETERS, GARY	MI	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$4,322,622
7	GARDNER, CORY	CO	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$4,012,065
8	PERDUE, DAVID	GA	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,691,311
9	JONES, DOUG	AL	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$3,655,902
10	COLLINS, SUSAN M.	ME	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,526,381
11	JOHNSTON, MICHAEL C	CO	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$3,399,964
12	SHAHEEN, JEANNE	NH	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,358,199
13	WARNER, MARK ROBERT	VA	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,216,299
14	TILLIS, THOM R. SEN.	NC	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,072,278
15	ERNST, JONI K	IA	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,815,901
16	BYRNE, BRADLEY ROBERTS	AL	Republican Party	Challenger	\$2,747,432
17	SMITH, TINA	MN	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$2,645,358
18	DAINES, STEVEN	MT	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,641,188
19	SULLIVAN, DAN	AK	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,167,487
20	MARKEY, EDWARD J. SEN.	MA	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,983,212
21	COTTON, THOMAS	AR	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,963,613
22	CASSIDY, WILLIAM M.	LA	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,929,661
23	HARRISON, JAIME	SC	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$1,789,337
24	CAPITO, SHELLEY MOORE MS.	WV	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,672,830
25	LUJAN, BEN RAY	NM	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,629,719
26	JAMES, JOHN	MI	Republican Party	Challenger	\$1,613,100
27	DURBIN, RICHARD J	IL	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,602,761
28	SASSE, BENJAMIN E	NE	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,584,742
29	SETHI, DR. MANNY	TN	Republican Party	Open	\$1,569,506
30	COONS, CHRISTOPHER A.	DE	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,492,599
31	MERKLEY, JEFFREY ALAN	OR	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,424,351
32	TUBERVILLE, THOMAS H	AL	Republican Party	Challenger	\$1,421,252
33	BAER, DAN	CO	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$1,355,257
34	ROUNDS, MIKE	SD	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,211,596
35	LISS-RIORDAN, SHANNON MS.	MA	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$1,145,481
36	INHOFE, JAMES M. SEN.	OK	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,095,317
37	GIDEON, SARA	ME	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$1,059,350
38	TUCKER, GARLAND S III	NC	Republican Party	Challenger	\$1,039,244
39	HEGAR, MARY JENNINGS MJ	TX	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$1,029,038
40	ROMANOFF, ANDREW	CO	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$1,003,987
41	REED, JOHN F.	RI	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$883,718
42	WALSH, JOHN	CO	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$776,999
43	CUNNINGHAM, CAL	NC	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$721,757
44	HYDE-SMITH, CINDY	MS	Republican Party	Challenger	\$647,365
45	GREENFIELD, THERESA	IA	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$628,080
46	TOMLINSON, TERESA PIKE	GA	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$550,987
47	MACKLER, JAMES	TN	Democratic Party	Open	\$549,994
48	LATURNER, JAKE	KS	Republican Party	Open	\$507,029
49	RISCH, JAMES E	ID	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$406,743
50	MOONEY, ARNOLD	AL	Republican Party	Challenger	\$298,314